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YouGov Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1684 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 8th - 9th January 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of |Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP | Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1684 | X X X X 1528402 320 [ 817 867 | 200 | 426 | 576 | 482 960 | 724 216 547 360 414 147

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Generally speaking, do you think the media in this
country are...
More willing to criticise Christianity than Islam 34 42 26 22 51|48 26 30 | 40 28 26 23 36 44| 35 33 34 34 37 29 37
More willing to criticise Islam than Christianity 15 14 19 18 7 | 13 14 19 | 13 17 24 18 12 12| 17 12 13 17 16 15 13
Willing to criticise both equally 24 24 27 32 20|21 26 28 | 22 26 18 21 29 22| 24 23 27 26 19 26 15
Not willing to openly criticise either 15 12 16 14 17|10 14 14| 16 15 14 24 12 13| 14 18 14 12 17 18 21
Not sure 12 7 12 15 5 7 20 10 9 15 18 14 11 9 11 14 12 12 11 13 14
Which of the following best reflects your view of
Christianity?
| have a wholly positive view 14 17 12 13 20| 17 11 12 | 13 16 14 12 12 19| 14 14 12 14 20 12 13
| have a mainly positive view, though | have some criticisms 40 49 39 51 46|49 35 42| 38 42 27 35 41 50| 43 37 39 42 38 41 39
It has some positives, but | have a mainly negative view 22 20 27 19 18 |18 23 28| 26 17 29 24 20 20| 22 21 28 21 23 16 27
| have a wholly negative view 9 7 11 7 6 5 12 8 9 9 7 9 12 6 9 10 4 10 8 10 12
Don't know 14 8 11 11 10| 10 19 9 14 15 22 20 15 6 11 19 16 13 11 21 9
And would you feel comfortable expressing criticisms
of Christianity to people you know?
Yes, | would feel comfortable expressing lcrltlcal views about 75 84 74 81 77|81 68 82| 81 70 70 72 75 81| 77 74 75 77 80 n 72
Christianity to people | know
No, I would feel uncomfortable, worried or scared about | 7 415 g 7| g 11 9 |6 13 |11 10 10 8|11 8 | 12 10 8 9 13
expressing critical views about Christianity
Not sure 15 9 14 10 16|10 20 10 13 17 20 17 15 11| 12 18 14 13 12 21 16
Which of the following best reflects your view of Islam?
| have a wholly positive view 2 1 4 2 1 1 4 2 2 2 2 4 1 2 2 2 2 1 4 2 1
| have a mainly positive view, though | have some criticisms 23 22 29 3 12|21 22 29| 21 24 23 21 23 23] 25 19 22 23 25 22 21
It has some positives, but | have a mainly negative view 36 44 33 34 28|40 33 35| 40 32 34 36 34 38] 40 30 41 37 33 33 35
I have a wholly negative view 25 21 20 14 49|26 21 22| 26 23 21 21 28 25| 20 31 22 26 24 25 26
Don't know 15 11 14 14 9 11 20 13 | 11 19 21 18 14 11| 13 18 12 13 15 18 18
And would you feel comfortable expressing criticisms
of Islam to people you know?
Yes, | would feel comfortable expressing critical views about 57 61 58 64 6262 53 64| 63 51 4 59 55 64| 62 50 52 60 58 57 53
Islam to people | know
No, I would feel uncomfortable, worried or scared about o5 | o7 o5 53 57| 27 22 25 | 22 28 |27 23 29 22| 25 26 | 3 22 27 22 29
expressing critical views about Islam
Not sure 18 11 17 14 11|12 25 12| 15 20 28 19 16 13| 13 24 15 18 15 21 18
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